

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5639 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.P.S.MANDER

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pallavi Parmar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

DO letter be addressed to the concerned Court for record in
question.
List the matter on 24th October, 2008.

bp

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar