

LITEM NO.120

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5639 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.P.S.MANDER

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.P.Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Viraj Dattar, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master