

Z
ITEM NO.107

Court No.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5639 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.P.S.MANDER

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.Balasubramaniam, Adv.
Ms. Anila Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pinaki Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Viraj R.Datar, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Lokur, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.
In the meantime, copy of the Court of inquiry shall
be filed.
Original record be called for.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Assistant Registrar