

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5639 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.P.S.MANDER

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. A.J. Faisal, Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the respondent states that in terms of the order passed by this Court on the last date, records of the Court of Inquiry have been filed in the Registry. He states that he requires some time to go through the same. One week time is granted to go through the same.

Let the matter be listed after four weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master