

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5639 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.P.S.MANDER

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Hazefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after one week as prayed.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|