

(
ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5639 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.P.S.MANDER

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Adv. for

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Viraj Datar, Adv

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar Jha, Adv

Mr. Chetan Lakur, Adv

Mr. Rohan Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments of Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, learned senior counsel
for the appellants heard in part.

For further arguments, list the matter on January 31, 2013.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|